
Monday, April 22 Tuesday, April 23 Wednesday, April 24 Thursday, April 25 Friday, April 26

9th Literature

Section 1:  REBW                  
9th Literature                                                    

Section 2 & 3

9th Literature                                             

Section 2 & 3

Geometry 

sec 1 & 2

AM Recommended

Geometry 

sec 1 & 2

AM Recommended

MAKE UP TESTING MAY OCCUR 

ANYTIME AFTER MAIN ADMINISTRATION 

FOR SUBJECT AREA 

Geometry                                                       

Section 1 & 2                                                        

AM Recommended 

Monday, April 29 Tuesday, April 30 Wednesday, May 1 Thursday, May 2 Friday, May 3

American Literature 

Section 1: REBW 

American Literature         

Section 2 & 3

American Literature         

Section 2 & 3

Algebra I                  

Sec 1 & 2                               

AM Recommended

Algebra I                  

Sec 1 & 2                               

AM Recommended

US History 

Sec 1 & 2                           

US History 

Sec 1 & 2                           

US History 

Sec 1 & 2                           

MAKE UP TESTING MAY OCCUR 

ANYTIME AFTER MAIN ADMINISTRATION 

FOR SUBJECT AREA 

Algebra I                  

Sec 1 & 2                               

AM Recommended

Monday, May 6 Tuesday, May 7 Wednesday, May 8 Thursday, May 9 Friday, May 10

Biology 

Sec 1 & 2                               

Biology        

Sec 1 & 2                               

Biology                

Sec 1 & 2                               

Physical Science

Sec 1 & 2                                   

Physical Science 

Sec 1 & 2                                   

Economics                                                        

Section 1 & 2

Economics                                                        

Section 1 & 2

Economics                                                        

Section 1 & 2

AP US Government & Politics (AM)                  

AP Chinese Language (PM)                      

AP Environmental Science (PM)

AP Spanish Language (AM)                               

AP Japanese (PM)                                                   

AP Physics 1: Algebra-Based (PM)

Physical Science

Sec 1 & 2                                   

AP Chemistry (AM)                                                                            

AP Psychology (PM)

AP Spanish Lit (AM)                      

AP German Language (PM)

                    

AP US History (AM)                                     

AP Computer Science Principles 

(PM)                                                                 

AP Physics 2: Algebra-Based (PM)

AP Literature (AM)                          

AP European History (PM)                                                            

AP French (PM)

Monday, May 13 Tuesday, May 14 Wednesday, May 15 Thursday, May 16 Friday, May 17

EOC Make-Up EOC Make-Up 

AP Biology (AM)                                                                                  

AP Physics C: Mechanics (PM)                                 

AP Physics C: Electricity and Magnetism  

(PM)

AP Calculus AB (AM)                                        

AP Calculaus BC (AM)                                   

AP Art History (PM)                                   

AP Human Geography (PM)          

AP English Language (AM)                               

AP Italian Lang (AM)                                         

AP Macroeconomics (PM)

AP Comparative Gov (AM)                                

AP World History (AM)                                     

AP Statistics (PM)

AP Microeconomics (AM)                              

AP Music Theory (AM)                                      

AP Latin (PM)                                           AP 

Computer Science (PM) 

 2019 Milestones EOC Schedule


